HOCHTIEF AG

HOCHTIEF AG
ISIN:  DE0006070006

Overview

2024/07/12 17:35:27
Price

108.60 EUR
Difference [ =]

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 607000

0.00% (0.00)

DE0006070006
HOT

Xetra

EUR
Construction
Stock

8,168 EUR
GERMANY DAX

108.80 EUR
109.20 EUR
107.30 EUR
108.60 EUR
108.348 EUR
53,934
5,843,641.10
988

22,422
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/07/12 2= Global Equity Ratings &y

2024/07/12 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,

2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

2024/07/05 E=  Equity Weekly &y

2024/06/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=92481355,156677339
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006070006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006070006&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a89ea0b6f4b779954cdf6f9777e23453c801c2f5127d165ce5742fb6a16a8755&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5193bbb7ec9eed644&time=1721035466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e27c7d8c876b1b343833d861762a598d49ca2c1f4f066d593c93357996930f04&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1c7b7a3164acae0a&time=1721035466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8034fcd0e5b6e6c95dcd495e7c2e76f1718b73756897306317c3aa1066c42eed&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=204a51fd97ab1ea8e&time=1721035466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30fe393b04eb0d2dddd4472744a659f73ad0250537cdeaca32bba3498fa71ebd&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0fdeb5b4f679c951e&time=1721035466&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9305c2b0fef7a6395b7e6b76095d3eb32ef04fbc3aea1dfd968393d929c4226b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d01bd0d2898ce8341&time=1721035466&tool=RSC

HOCHTIEF AG

Details

2024/07/12 17:35:27

Price
108.60 EUR

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN DE0006070006
Symbol HOT
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Construction
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 8,168 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 108.80 EUR
High 109.20 EUR
Low 107.30 EUR
Close (prev. day) 108.60 EUR
VWAP 108.348 EUR
Volume (pcs) 53,934
Trading volume 5,843,641.10
Number of trades 988
Last size 22,422
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.21% +36.93% +67.02%
Perf (abs.) +1.30 +29.40 +43.74
Beta 1.08 0.88 0.98
Volatility = 27.98 27.11 27.91

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 108.60 EUR
07/12

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 109.00 EUR
07/12

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 108.20 EUR
07/12

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:45 108.40 EUR
07/12

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:30 146.50 CHF

107.56 EUR (40,677
103.36 EUR (54,249
103.58 EUR (56,789

100.09 EUR (73,265

96.10 EUR (2024/01/29
111.90 EUR (2024/03/27
77.85 EUR (2023/07/18

Trading

volume (mio.) trades
5.84 988
0.00 5

0.47 65
0.00 59
0.01 3

)
)
)
)
111.90 EUR (2024/03/27)
)
)
)

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE0006070006
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386045
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588773

HOCHTIEF AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03/28

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
0712

2024/
0712

2024/
07112

2024/
06/26

2024/
0712

2024/
07/12

2024/
07112

2024/
07/12

08:01

17:30

08:16

08:16

09:34

16:37

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:01

108.00 EUR

108.80 EUR

108.10 EUR

108.10 EUR

107.90 EUR

110.94 USD

109.10 EUR

109.10 EUR

107.80 EUR

108.00 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19841940
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=152402
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1084027
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209616
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527512
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23180

HOCHTIEF AG

Company profile

Company Logo

HOCHTIEF

Contact Details
HOCHTIEF AG

Alfredstrasse 236 - 45133 Essen
Telefon: +49-201-824-0

Fax: +

E-mail: info@hochtief.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Juan Santamaria Chairman of Managing

Cases

Angel Muriel
Bernal

Martina Steffen

Peter Sassenfeld

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Pedro José Lopez
Jiménez

Mirja Steinkamp
Arno Gellweiler
Beate Bell

Bjorn Wiuwa
Christine Wolff
Cristina A. E.

Gonzalez de Durana

Francisco Javier
Garcia Sanz

Fritz Bank

José Luis del Valle
Pérez

Klaus Stimper
Natalie Drews
Nicole Simons
Nikolaos

Paraskevopoulos

Angel Manuel Garcia
Altozano

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@hochtief.de
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